
Approved Level I Trainers                                                      As of June 2010 

Christopher Adair - 23 
Chatsworth, GA  
706-278-7906  
Chris@adairswcc.com 
 
Gordon Adams - 149 
Lawrenceville, GA  
678-546-1940  
gordy@hbtraining.com  
 
John Ambrosia - 177 
Lawrenceville, GA  
770-592-7593  
john@hbtraining.com  
 
James Ballard - 55 
Norcross, GA  
678-513-0200  
 
John Barron - 15 
Douglasville, GA  
770-489-0455  
jbarron@ddcwsa.com  
 
George Beaver - 136 
St. Marys, GA  
912-882-4346  
george@sbtaonline.com 
 
John Biggers - 56 
Claxton, GA  
912-739-7926  
jvegas_00@hotmail.com  
 
Wayne Binkins - 119 
Dunwoody, GA  
770-454-6967  
wayneb@clevelandgroup.com  
 
George Bishop - 10 
Watkinsville, GA  
706-769-5071  
bob_bishop@bellsouth.net  
 
 
 

Shelly Bishop - 53 
Mineral Bluff, GA  
706-492-5512  
shellyb@etcmail.com  
 
Lane Bishop - 52 
Blue Ridge, GA  
706-492-5512  
laneb@etcmail.com  
 
Cleveland Boutwell - 58 
Jasper, GA  
706-301-9073  
boutwellengineering@windstream.net  
 
Alan Bowling - 34 
Marietta, GA  
770-424-7168  
abowling@gscsurvey.com  
 
Paul Bredwell - 59 
Canton, GA  
678-493-8302  
 
Dennis Brown - 122 
Chattanooga, TN  
423-876-6709  
dwbrown@tva.gov  
 
Kenneth Brumbelow - 2 
Forest Park, GA  
404-362-9995  
scott@guca.com 
 
Roger Carter - 60 
Woodstock, GA  
404-574-0408  
erosioncourses@yahoo.com  
 
Willie Chance III - 61 
Warner Robins, GA  
478-987-2028  
wchance@uga.edu  
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Alex Comer - 174 
Stone Mountain, GA  
770-938-3111  
ahcomer@bellsouth.net  
 
John Cooper - 168 
Locust Grove, GA  
770-957-0752  
 
William Corder - 14 
Evans, GA  
706-364-5220  
corder@knology.net  
 
John Crooks - 88 
Lawrenceville, GA  
770-550-1368  
bcrooks@wildlandsinc.com  
 
Charles Crowell - 32 
Sugar Hill, GA  
678-482-5525  
charles_crowell@urscorp.com  
 
Ron Crump - 139 
Decatur, GA  
404-556-7721  
ronc@laiengineering.com  
 
Timothy Daly - 120 
Lawrenceville, GA  
770-469-9609  
timothy.daly@gwinnettcounty.com  
 
James Dean - 16 
Athens, GA  
706-549-3575  
deanagro@bellsouth.net 
 
Douglas Easter - 63 
Lawrenceville, GA  
770-619-1669  
xbrace74@windstream.net 
 
 
 

Jeret Elwell - 35 
Peachtree City, GA  
770-632-0057  
jelwell@desconsultants.com 
 
Richard Eppihimer - 82 
Norcross, GA  
770-263-5945  
reppihimer@maai.net  
 
Karen Evanovich - 132 
Snellville, GA  
770-972-6015  
arbordiva@yahoo.com  
 
Delmar Ferguson - 123 
Atlanta, GA  
678-378-2599  
dferguson@level5.com 
 
Richard Ferreira - 178 
Savannah, GA  
912-341-4246  
richardf@griffincontracting.com  
 
Harvey Flamholtz - 89 
Lawrenceville, GA  
678-985-8470  
flamholtz@charter.net  
 
Thomas Fleming - 90 
Newnan, GA  
770-253-8574  
tom.fleming@co.clayton.ga.us  
 
Scott Forward - 48 
Canton, GA  
770-479-9678  
sforward@ymail.com  
 
Richard Foster - 145 
Lawrenceville, GA  
706-248-7049  
ljasonfoster@yahoo.com 
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Wayne Fowler - 64 
Blairsville, GA  
706-835-1644  
wayne.fowler@hhresources.com  
 
Adena Fullard - 169 
Lawrenceville, GA  
678-518-6157  
adena.fullard@gwinnettcounty.com  
 
James Gaskill - 26 
Thomaston, GA  
706-646-4170  
jjgask@charter.net  
 
Donnie Gay - 124 
Calhoun, GA  
706-234-4242  
donniegay@bellsouth.net  
 
Philip Gibson - 112 
Athens, GA  
706-534-1348  
pggfvg@aol.com  
 
Ronald Gilleland - 105 
Dawsonville, GA  
706-265-2766  
msienviro@yahoo.com  
 
Frank Gipson - 98 
Covington, GA  
678-342-2470  
flgip67@bellsouth.net  
 
Jason Goldstein - 133 
Birmingham, AL  
205-608-3591  
 
Glen Gosa - 107 
Manchester, GA  
706-846-4464  
gjgosa@windstream.net  
 
 
 

Chris Groskreutz - 113 
Demorest, GA  
770-554-6143  
chris.groskreutz@ga.usda.gov 
 
David Haire - 140 
Milner, GA  
770-358-3749  
dbhaire@southernco.com  
 
Jason Hand - 114 
Loganville, GA  
770-231-9522  
jdhand32@gmail.com 
 
Thomas Handley - 91 
Newnan, GA  
770-254-3775  
thomashandley@coweta.ga.us  
 
Damon Harper - 47 
Tifton, GA  
229-382-6980  
dhl@mchsi.com  
 
John Hayes - 25 
Clemson, SC  
864-654-9540  
jhayes@clemson.edu 
 
Dana Heil - 22 
Tucker, GA  
770-270-7983  
dana.heil@gatrans.com 
 
Owen Henderson - 155 
Cartersville, GA  
770-387-9076  
hendersd7@adelphia.net  
 
Frank Henning - 106 
Watkinsville, GA  
706-769-3342  
fhenning@uga.edu 
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Douglas Higgins - 129 
Fayetteville, GA  
404-216-9924  
doughiggins@bellsouth.net  
 
Steven Hooks - 152 
Woodbine, GA  
912-729-3314  
stevenhooks1@yahoo.com  
 
Mark Hornbuckle - 175 
Lawrenceville, GA  
404-824-4652  
mark@hbtraining.com  
 
Gregory Hubbard - 66 
Smyrna, GA  
770-435-9823  
hubbardgreg@hotmail.com  
 
Stephen Hughes - 127 
Dacula, GA  
770-963-3983  
hesed@bellsouth.net 
 
Steven Hunt - 67 
Rome, GA  
706-291-4219  
 
Donald Johnson - 146 
Atlanta, GA  
770-944-0457  
dpjohnson@pbsj.com  
 
Kenneth Kagy - 50 
Roswell, GA  
770-343-8365  
ken.kagy@gwinnettcounty.com  
 
Kurt Karikka - 170 
Lawrenceville, GA  
404-456-9922  
kkarikka@next-sequence.com 
 
 
 

Bryan Keller - 162 
Williamson, GA  
770-228-6058  
keller13@comcast.net 
 
Karl Kelley - 92 
Covington, GA  
770-554-6386  
ngnear@aol.com 
 
Dwight Kilby - 83 
Oakwood, GA  
770-536-5434  
dwight@thekilbygroup.com 
 
Kelia Kimbell - 103 
LaFayette, GA  
706-397-8951  
klkimbell@aol.com  
 
Richard King - 38 
Marietta, GA  
770-794-5585  
dirtmanrom@comcast.net  
 
Kimberly Koch - 150 
Norcross, GA  
678-656-6334  
 
Ganesh Krishnan - 37 
Kennesaw, GA  
678-560-3804  
GKrishnan@Geosyntec.com  
 
Robert Macpherson - 93 
Marietta, GA  
770-421-0375  
rmacpherson@prime-eng.com 
 
James Magnus - 24 
Atlanta, GA  
404-762-0575  
james.magnus@dot.state.ga.us 
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Gerard Mastrella - 86 
Alpharetta, GA  
770-667-0077  
mastrellag@bellsouth.net  
 
Marc Mastronardi - 163 
Atlanta, GA  
404-656-5306  
marc.mastronardi@dot.state.ga.us  
 
Milton McCarthney - 70 
Griffin, GA  
770-228-6173  
mmccarthney@aol.com 
 
John McCollum - 158 
Athens, GA  
706-369-6376  
- Roy Mchaney - 131 
Commerce, GA  
706-335-0873  
rmchaney@jacksoncountygov.com  
 
Dan McHugh - 6 
Marietta, GA  
678-460-5450  
dmchugh@ecslimited.com 
 
Lawrence Mcswain - 71 
Covington, GA  
770-786-3221  
larryemc@yahoo.com  
 
Kimberly Metcalf - 8 
Watkinsville, GA  
770-725-4790  
kimmetcalf@riverbendenvironmental.com  
 
Cherie Minghini - 138 
Chattanooga, TN  
423-309-4476  
cmminghini@tva.gov  
 
 
 
 

Rickey Mitchell - 18 
Dothan, AL  
678-423-0318  
rick@mitcheng.com 
 
John Mobley - 117 
Marietta, GA  
770-565-3793  
john.mobley@CobbEnergy.com  
 
Alvin Morrow - 143 
Hephzibah, GA  
706-793-9225  
morrow-ag@hotmail.com  
 
Chris Moss - 160 
Hampton, GA  
770-210-0639  
mosschristopher@bellsouth.net  
 
Joseph Oguntoye - 173 
Decatur, GA  
404-791-6483  
joguntoye@atlantaga.gov 
 
 T. Luke Owen - 72 
Suwanee, GA  
678-473-1020  
tlowen@geologicesi.com  
 
Michael Paino - 73 
Griffin, GA  
770-412-9949  
licensedtrades@msn.com  
 
Susan Parker - 45 
Lula, GA  
770-540-7213  
susan.parker@hallco.org  
 
John Phillips - 151 
Carnesville, GA  
706-245-8360  
jphillips@franklincountyga.com  
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Jon Preble - 147 
St. Marys, GA  
912-882-3424  
jon@sbtaonline.com  
 
Christopher Prescott - 141 
Crawford, GA  
770-725-6211  
chris@georgiacivil.com  
 
Gregory Puckett - 104 
Buford, GA  
770-945-8506  
gregoryfpuckett@hotmail.com 
 
Roger Purcell - 11 
Cochran, GA  
478-934-3549  
purc4@bellsouth.net  
 
Charles Rabolli - 164 
Atlanta, GA  
770-458-7943  
charles.rabolli@att.net  
 
Jonathan Rayburn - 172 
Woodstock, GA  
404-546-1334  
crayburn@atlantaga.gov 
 
 Phillip Reagin - 17 
Alpharetta, GA  
404-427-1189  
phillipreagin@riverbendenvironmental.com  
 
Walter Rice - 74 
Cleveland, GA  
770-922-1906  
dandjrice@yahoo.com 
 
 Lawrence Risse - 39 
Athens, GA  
706-310-9321  
mrisse@engr.uga.edu 
 
 

Frank Sagona - 94 
Ringgold, GA  
706-965-7069  
fjsagona@aol.com  
 
Rafael Salazar - 135 
Augusta, GA  
706-560-0799  
rsalazar@knology.net  
 
Michael Scanlon - 4 
Griffin, GA  
770-467-1236  
joey@scanloneng.com  
 
David Schmid - 148 
Stone Mountain, GA  
770-638-3927  
dschmid@bellsouth.net 
 
Rose Mary Seymour - 72 
Griffin, GA  
770-229-3214  
rms44.yahoo.com  
 
Donald Sherrill - 40 
Duluth, GA  
770-925-0357  
dsherrill@columbia-engineering.com  
 
Brian Shoun - 116 
Peachtree City, GA  
404-395-3350  
shoun_brian@comcast.net  
 
Jeffery Smith - 95 
Macon, GA  
478-621-6660  
jsmith@co.bibb.ga.us 
 
 Morris Smith - 3 
Covington, GA  
770-207-9132  
mlsmith@directway.com  
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David Smith - 165 
Evans, GA  
706-855-6217  
dasmith@augustaga.gov 
 
Glenn Sofge - 134 
Kennesaw, GA  
770-423-0254  
gsofge@comcast.net  
 
James Spotts - 41 
Atlanta, GA  
770-216-9985  
jkspotts@bellsouth.net  
 
Jerry Stapp - 49 
Madison, GA  
706-557-2144  
jostapp@bellsouth.net  
 
Cory Taylor - 78 
Atlanta, GA  
478-731-4594  
cotaylor@beazer.com  
 
Kenneth Trevor - 9 
Canton, GA  
770-704-6375  
kentrevor@adelphia.net  
 
Jason Ulseth - 144 
Cumming, GA  
706-742-7190  
jasonulseth@gmail.com  
 
Edward Urheim - 7 
Atlanta, GA  
770-934-2075  
euzoozgrwa@yahoo.com  
 
B David Van Landingham - 108 
Snellville, GA  
770-985-4269  
dvlkvl@mindspring.com  
 
 

Jose Villegas - 121 
Atlanta, GA  
404-262-7011  
jvillegas@solconstructionllc.com  
 
Vickie Waites - 167 
Midland, GA  
706-587-8649  
vickiewaites@msn.com  
 
Raymond Walke - 101 
Douglas, GA  
912-384-7723  
raywalke@lycos.com  
 
Tammie Walker - 154 
Gainesville, GA  
678-425-2280  
twalker@hallcounty.org  
 
Clarence Watson III - 19 
Marietta, GA  
770-795-0026  
bwatson@croyengineering.com  
 
William Webb - 21 
Smyrna, GA  
770-435-0125  
spiderwebt@charter.net 
 
David Weisert - 80 
Dallas, GA  
770-505-0054  
cjdw@bellsouth.net 
 
 Jack Wetherington - 128 
Atlanta, GA  
678-290-7908  
jbwether@southernco.com  
 
Ron Wikle - 43 
Canton, GA  
770-479-8364  
wlsinc@mindspring.com  
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Raymond Wilke - 44 
Johns Creek, GA  
770-667-9672  
ray@wilkellc.com  
 
Thomas Wood - 153 
Buford, GA  
678-482-9598  
thomaswood7@bellsouth.net  
 
Seth Yurman - 29 
Johns Creek, GA  
678-512-3284  
seth.yurman@cityofjohnscreekga.us  


